Player Safety Coaches 2024

School First Name Last Name Email Address Date

Blanchet Catholic Michael Trevino michaeltrevino@blanchetcatholicschool.com 3/1/2024
Caldera High School Chuck Ladig 4chuckladig@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Caldera High School Mike Mitchell Coachmitch16@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Camas Valley High School Keri Ewing keri.ewing80@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Central High School Jeff Centoni jcentoni@central.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Corbett High School Reed Woodward reed@wtc-inc.com 3/1/2024
Cottage Grove High School Dan Bowman daniel.bowman@slane.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Cove High School Samuel Wiseman scwiseman?77@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Dallas High School Andy Jackson andy.jackson@dsd2.org 3/1/2024
Dallas High School Tracy Jackson andy.jackson@dsd2.org 3/1/2024
Dayton High School Jacob Karnes coachkarnes84@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Dayville High School Chris Carlin c_carlin33@yahoo.com 3/1/2024
Forest Grove High School Sean Stronach sstronach@fgsd.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Forest Grove High School Cam McFarland cmcfarland@fgsd.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Franklin High School Grady Holt-Seavy Gholtseavy@pps.net 3/1/2024
Grant High School Alexander Alexander amelson@pps.net 3/1/2024
La Pine High School Brandon Tirrill brandon.tirrill@bend.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
La Pine High School Cory Young cory.young@bend.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Lakeview High School Graham Graham grambo@frontier.com 3/1/2024
Lowell High School Carson Park carson@caminoconsulting.ca 3/1/2024
Lyle, Wishram, Klickitat, Glenwood Dave Devoe dave.devoe@wishramschool.org 3/1/2024
Lyle/Wishram/Klickitat/Glenwood David Barthlow davidb@gorge.net 3/1/2024
Molalla High School Jason Prosser jasonprosser2009@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Molalla High School Frank Palmer river391985@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Molalla High School Jason Ritter nehusker34@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Molalla High School Sean McElhaney sean.mcelhaney@molallariv.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Molalla High School Ray Williams rkwilliams2323@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Molalla High School Albert Christensen alsfamof5@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Monument School Chris Carlin miranda.carlin32@yahoo.com 3/1/2024
Nestucca High School Jeff Schiewe coachschiewe@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Nestucca High School Tanne Mannen mannent718@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Newberg High School Josh Luciani coach.luchi@battle-ready-athletics.com 3/1/2024
North Bend High School Gary Prince gprince@nbend.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Oakridge High School Osborn Osborn mosborn@oakridge.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Oakridge High School John Taylor coachjohn.taylor8@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Pendleton High School Erik Davis edavis@pendletonsd.org 3/1/2024
Pilot Rock High School Joshua Endersby chefhalfway2001@yahoo.com 3/1/2024
Pilot Rock High School Troy Jerome troy.jerome@pilotrocksd.org 3/1/2024
Pilot Rock High School Cade Munkers munkers_cade@hotmail.com 3/1/2024
Pilot Rock High School Andrew Steinmeyer andrew.steinmeyer@pilotrocksd.org 3/1/2024
Pilot Rock High School Zach Byrd zach.byrd@pilotrocksd.org 3/1/2024
Prospect Charter School Sandoval Sandoval Jasandoval13@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Prospect Charter School Shawn Myers shawn.myers@prospect.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Sandy High School Josh Dill josh.dill@ortrail.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Seaside High School Donald Zwabhlen dzwahlen@seasidek12.org 3/1/2024
Silverton high school Dan Lever lever_dan@silverfalls.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Sisters High School Matt Wessel wesselmd@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Sisters High School Joseph Gordon joseph.gordon@yahoo.com 3/1/2024
Sisters High School Jacob deSmet jacobdesmet@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Sisters High School David deSmet david.desmet@ssd6.org 3/1/2024
Sisters High School Elijah Gurney eligrn10@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Sisters High School Jim Gurney jimboek@hotmail.com 3/1/2024




Player Safety Coaches 2024

Sisters High School Gary Thorson gary.thorson@ssd6.org 3/1/2024
South Salem High School Brian Greer bjg55@outlook.com 3/1/2024
South Salem High School Josh Vanlue joshvanlue@gmail.com 3/1/2024
St. Helens High School Nic Shular nics@sthelens.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Stayton High School Daniel Carlgren dancarlgren50@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Stayton High School Roberto Perez rtony.perez.inbox@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Summit High School Corben Hyatt coachchyatt@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Summit High School Richard Moore rocket4550@icloud.com 3/1/2024
Summit High School Scott Clements scott.clements@bend.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Sweet Home High School Billy Canfield billy.canfield@sweethome.edu.or 3/1/2024
Sweet Home High School Ryan Adams ryan.adams@sweethome.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Sweet Home High school Barringer Barringer bgcllc22@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Sweet Home High School Spencer Howe spencerhowe3@icloud.com 3/1/2024
Thurston High School Donald Lindsay don.lindsay@springfield.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Valley Catholic High School Michael Snyder msnyder@yvalleycatholic.org 3/1/2024
Wheeler County Arcadius St. Laurent astlaurent@spray.k12.or.us 3/1/2024
Wheeler High School Kayne Pedrick 2cooltrackcoach@gmail.com 3/1/2024
Woodburn High School Rob Kassebaum rkassebaum59@gmail.com 3/1/2024

Douglas Bilodeau doug12311@live.com 3/1/2024




